
               Fri Open 5D                     
                                                                                 

Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5258.75, Rider count = 141          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.968, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1577.63                        

     2D Time = 16.468, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 1314.69                        

     3D Time = 16.968, Placings = 42, Pool = $ 1051.75                        

     4D Time = 17.468, Placings = 20, Pool = $  788.81                        

     5D Time = 17.968, Placings = 21, Pool = $  525.88                        

                     Not Placed = 23                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.968 $442.00              Erin Zoucha on Picasso's Private Jet       

   2nd 15.979 $347.00              Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

   3rd 16.065 $284.00              Lauren Strough on Marthas Slick Moons      

   4th 16.103 $221.00              Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame    

   5th 16.183 $158.00              Stacy O'Daniel on I Bee Streakin           

   6th 16.225 $126.00              Clara Bradbury on French Girls R Sassy     

   7th 16.267                      Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

   8th 16.319                      Kylie Hecht on Pretty Much Platinum        

   9th 16.328                      Grace Krafka on Peppy La :Peanut           

  10th 16.408                      Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          

  11th 16.455                      Carli Stuva on Trigger                     

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.480 $368.00              Demi Hull on Autiums First Dash            

   2nd 16.526 $289.00              Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

   3rd 16.537 $237.00              Lauren Fischer on Dr. Danny                

   4th 16.538 $184.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

   5th 16.542 $131.00              Sharon Milton on Bully On The Moneyes      

   6th 16.544 $105.00              Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

   7th 16.638                      Lindsey Wackel on Jazzy Lady Cat           

Tie    16.638                      Summer Nicholson on Convincing Class       

   9th 16.663                      Alesia Harlan on Smart Cat Sneakin         

  10th 16.671                      Demi Hull on Scarlett Firewater            

  11th 16.674                      Korrina Lynn Hughes on Turtle Rocd It      

  12th 16.723                      Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

  13th 16.752                      Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot       

  14th 16.759                      Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French      

  15th 16.762                      Erin Merchen on This Bullys Cashin N       

  16th 16.804                      Hillery Yager on Evening Fling             

  17th 16.829                      Carissa McFarland on MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY  

  18th 16.857                      Liza Muller on DH Haydays Heaven           

  19th 16.870                      Marsha Nelson on LB Dashing For Gold       

  20th 16.877                      Katie Henson on Double Down On Six         

  21st 16.888                      Stacey Hansen on Datlis lil shot           

  22nd 16.895                      Gavin Elznic on Convincing Merit           

  23rd 16.908                      Chloe Cleveland on Shining Sugar Frost     

  24th 16.920                      Kaitie Bordovsky on Cash Streakin Viper    

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.971 $294.00              Avery Weis on MR SHOWOFF WRANGLER          

   2nd 16.989 $231.00              Liza Muller on Flits Soule Sister          

   3rd 16.994 $189.00              Holly Jennings on PVF Finished N Gold      

   4th 17.002 $147.00              Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey               

   5th 17.024 $105.00              Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

   6th 17.026 $ 84.00              Kinlee Jackson on Takin Your Money         

   7th 17.027                      Demi Hull on YC Feeltheroyalsting          

   8th 17.033                      Jeanne Anderson on Hot N Bubblin           

   9th 17.045                      Maddie Blair on Good Golly Wally           

  10th 17.046                      Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes          

  11th 17.057                      Zoey Fischer on DMO Dashin North           

  12th 17.060                      Kat Thompson on BarS Goldfancy             

  13th 17.073                      Ann Riecken on Jetsmooth Rosie             

  14th 17.075                      Alesia Harlan on RS Perks Rooster          

  15th 17.079                      Chantel Andrews on Famous Twister          

  16th 17.086                      Kristen Gordon on Fiery Miss Scarlet       

  17th 17.089                      Lauren Strough on Bulliesgoinplatinum      

Tie    17.089                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

  19th 17.091                      Clara Bradbury on Aint Fameous Yet         

  20th 17.092                      Erin Staton on Token Ta Fame               

  21st 17.100                      Sara Sumpter on DHF Big Bazooms            

  22nd 17.113                      Morgan Wallace on Jul Jitsu                

  23rd 17.123                      Liza Muller on Winnin On Firewater         

  24th 17.138                      Chantel Andrews on Ima Gunna Letit Shine   

  25th 17.172                      Alyssa Wilberger on FC Cajun Firewater     

  26th 17.253                      Hannah Birt on Blazin Fast Smasher         

  27th 17.272                      Brooklynn Snyder on BLR Driftinjohnwayne   

  28th 17.317                      Lauren Strough on Royally Redesigned       

  29th 17.327                      Jenna Panning on PG Streakin Sunfrost      

  30th 17.332                      Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk           

  31st 17.350                      Kevin Hebenstriet on Boknowstogofast       



  32nd 17.370                      Alesia Harlan on Night Beat Perks          

  33rd 17.377                      Carol Hartweg on DHR Whatta Miss Flit      

  34th 17.380                      Abby Van Zee on Pistol Packin Kid          

  35th 17.383                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force           

  36th 17.416                      Justy Hagan on Charmed By A Frenchman      

  37th 17.422                      Paul Knorr on SF Chickaboon                

  38th 17.434                      Sarah Jurgens on TR Judged By A Saint      

  39th 17.435                      Morgan Wallace on Phame                    

  40th 17.438                      Jessica Dybdal on Izena Bug                

  41st 17.456                      Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

  42nd 17.467                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.471 $221.00              Heather Basoco on Hey Cube                 

   2nd 17.481 $174.00              Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

   3rd 17.486 $142.00              Madeline Fairchild on Linda                

   4th 17.488 $110.00              Carly Bohannon on Frenchmark Bar Wonder    

   5th 17.527 $ 79.00              Nancy Meyer on Andes Cash Ta Fame          

   6th 17.550 $ 63.00              Shanna Bridges on Jess A Strong Baby       

   7th 17.578                      Cristi Gaffney on The Great Gatsby         

   8th 17.614                      Ruth Laue on Fine Little War               

   9th 17.661                      Ron Hansen on Seconhand Lioness            

  10th 17.670                      Lindsey Kester on VC By Moonlight          

  11th 17.729                      Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

  12th 17.737                      Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash        

  13th 17.748                      Anniston Watson on Copper                  

Tie    17.748                      Laci Ohnoutka on Willy The Tank            

  15th 17.752                      Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling           

  16th 17.771                      Carley Halligan on CE Ironman              

  17th 17.776                      Summer Nicholson on Jolene                 

  18th 17.797                      Stacy Kirchmann on Namgis D 120            

  19th 17.866                      Piper Stallings on Easy Does It Elvis      

  20th 17.942                      Nancy Meyer on Dillon                      

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.976 $147.00              Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

   2nd 17.982 $116.00              Hope Baumert on LB                         

   3rd 18.156 $ 95.00              Cassie Baumert on Reba                     

   4th 18.184 $ 74.00              Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              

   5th 18.232 $ 53.00              Isabella Kiester on Laredo                 

   6th 18.313 $ 42.00              Jody Stuhr on Okeys Gold Shake             

   7th 18.330                      Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

   8th 18.385                      Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

   9th 18.431                      Agnes Dukat on Mabloom                     

  10th 18.665                      Brandi Sporleder on Sippin' Fireball       

  11th 18.745                      Amy Lenhart on Preheat the Oven            

  12th 18.785                      Julie Strode on Ocean Muffin               

  13th 18.804                      Rylan Carkoski on Ron                      

  14th 18.899                      Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabelle Frost       

  15th 18.921                      Jerry Brinkman on Sevens Oakley Dun It     

  16th 19.009                      Jerry Brinkman on PLK Perkie Streak        

  17th 20.174                      Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel              

  18th 20.507                      Billi Kiester on Im Smart Cat              

  19th 20.857                      Iyleigh Nieman on Cinch The Bartender      

  20th 21.808                      Jessica Parr on Mark Me Pay Day            

  21st 26.367                      Raeanna Moss-Buesing on Charlie            

N/T    9999.000                    Lesley Lauritsen on Frenchmans Fling       

N/T    9999.000                    Kevin Hebenstriet on Willis Will B Famous  

N/T    9999.000                    Cristi Gaffney on No Coolin This Jet       

N/T    9999.000                    Carli Stuva on Whiskey                     

N/T    9999.000                    Stacey Hansen on Slingshot                 

N/T    9999.000                    Becky Ortmeier on Whattacat                

N/T    9999.000                    Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Leo          

N/T    9999.000                    Abby Halligan on TT Leo's Drift Guy        

N/T    9999.000                    Halle Johnson on Bar B CoronasNBlondes     

N/T    9999.000                    Layla Pruess on GOIN FOR A CORONA          

N/T    9999.000                    Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis          

N/T    9999.000                    Haley Soester on Dandys Triple Biscut      

N/T    9999.000                    Kelley Garay on Zips Jettincash Chaz       

N/T    9999.000                    Cora Payne on Ms Skip To The Point         

N/T    9999.000                    Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter        

N/T    9999.000                    Carly Bohannon on Prized Fame              

N/T    9999.000                    Lindsey Hendricks on Streak of French      

N/T    9999.000                    Ron Hansen on Colour Me Faster             

N/T    9999.000                    Lexi Cleaveland on Dash to a Kandee Bar    

N/T    9999.000                    Sierra Green on Strickly An Angel          

N/T    9999.000                    Korrina Lynn Hughes on Geminy Cricket KTH  

N/T    9999.000                    Sara Sumpter on DTT Traffic Rose           

N/T    9999.000                    Ashlie Matthews on Jess Two Socks          

                                                                                 

               



                Fri Youth 3D                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   993.75, Rider count = 53           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.979, Placings = 10, Pool = $  496.88                        

     2D Time = 16.979, Placings = 14, Pool = $  298.13                        

     3D Time = 17.979, Placings = 18, Pool = $  198.75                        

                     Not Placed = 11                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.979 $199.00              Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

   2nd 16.103 $149.00              Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame    

   3rd 16.267 $ 99.00              Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

   4th 16.328 $ 50.00              Grace Krafka on Peppy La :Peanut           

   5th 16.544                      Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

   6th 16.638                      Lindsey Wackel on Jazzy Lady Cat           

   7th 16.723                      Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

   8th 16.744                      Carli Stuva on Stuvas Blue Roan            

   9th 16.908                      Chloe Cleveland on Shining Sugar Frost     

  10th 16.971                      Avery Weis on MR SHOWOFF WRANGLER          

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.995 $119.00              Nevada Shady on Convincing Mirage          

   2nd 17.024 $ 89.00              Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

   3rd 17.045 $ 60.00              Maddie Blair on Good Golly Wally           

   4th 17.089 $ 30.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   5th 17.272                      Brooklynn Snyder on BLR Driftinjohnwayne   

   6th 17.456                      Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

   7th 17.467                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

   8th 17.486                      Madeline Fairchild on Linda                

   9th 17.500                      Nevada Shady on Don't Bug My Cash          

  10th 17.729                      Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

  11th 17.748                      Anniston Watson on Copper                  

  12th 17.854                      Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

  13th 17.866                      Piper Stallings on Easy Does It Elvis      

  14th 17.976                      Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.982 $ 80.00              Hope Baumert on LB                         

   2nd 18.080 $ 60.00              Harper Hansen on Robin                     

   3rd 18.149 $ 40.00              Lana Vanarsdol on Skipp N Heels            

   4th 18.232 $ 20.00              Isabella Kiester on Laredo                 

   5th 18.330                      Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

   6th 18.385                      Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

   7th 18.431                      Agnes Dukat on Mabloom                     

   8th 18.576                      Taydyn Cisneros on CM This Bugs Firen      

   9th 18.804                      Rylan Carkoski on Ron                      

  10th 18.848                      Annie Illian on Brigands Dual Pistol       

  11th 18.943                      Azlynn Vandenbroucke on Buddy              

  12th 18.969                      Macy Jennings on Jess Chivato              

  13th 20.174                      Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel              

  14th 20.439                      Chloe Cleveland on Rock It like it's hot   

  15th 20.533                      Wylee McFarland on Shez Spicey             

  16th 20.857                      Iyleigh Nieman on Cinch The Bartender      

  17th 22.767                      Lexi Young on Sparky                       

  18th 23.452                      Macie Zimmerman on PK Tags Topper          

N/T    9999.000                    Valerie Lottman on Roy                     

N/T    9999.000                    Abby Halligan on TT Leo's Drift Guy        

N/T    9999.000                    Erich Dybdal on Fast Like Firewater        

N/T    9999.000                    Layla Pruess on GOIN FOR A CORONA          

N/T    9999.000                    Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis          

N/T    9999.000                    Isabella Dettwiller on Completely My Desi  

N/T    9999.000                    Macie Zimmerman on Late Night Colonel      

N/T    9999.000                    Tessa Ann Hughes on Cash Flip Seven        

N/T    9999.000                    Cora Payne on Ms Skip To The Point         

N/T    9999.000                    Campbell Tran on Ricky Bobby               

N/T    9999.000                    Tessa Ann Hughes on Miss Geminy Frost      

                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                 Sat Open 5D                  
                                                                                 

Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 11055.75, Rider count = 199          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.974, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 3316.72                        

     2D Time = 16.474, Placings = 53, Pool = $ 2763.94                        

     3D Time = 16.974, Placings = 52, Pool = $ 2211.15                        

     4D Time = 17.474, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 1658.36                        

     5D Time = 17.974, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 1105.58                        

                     Not Placed = 33                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.974 $862.00              Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

   2nd 16.068 $663.00              Lexi Thyberg on BurninOnByYou              

   3rd 16.142 $498.00              Jeanne Anderson on Taytertot               

   4th 16.231 $398.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

   5th 16.235 $332.00              Stacy O'Daniel on I Bee Streakin           

   6th 16.247 $299.00              Lauren Strough on Marthas Slick Moons      

   7th 16.251 $265.00              Jordan Swan on Storms A Shakin             

   8th 16.303                      Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame    

   9th 16.315                      Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131            

  10th 16.337                      Grace Krafka on Peppy La :Peanut           

  11th 16.415                      Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop         

  12th 16.433                      Brooke Buhr on DHR ThisGirlsOnFire         

  13th 16.471                      Lauren Fischer on Dr. Danny                

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.487 $719.00              Riley Binder on Moons Pistol Annie         

   2nd 16.488 $553.00              Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

   3rd 16.499 $415.00              Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash      

   4th 16.517 $332.00              Stacey Hansen on Slingshot                 

   5th 16.520 $276.00              Kevin Hebenstriet on Willis Will B Famous  

   6th 16.537 $249.00              Riley McKinnis on Chasin A Runaway         

   7th 16.538 $221.00              Riley McKinnis on Designed By Dora         

   8th 16.539                      Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot       

   9th 16.563                      Robin Beck on High Traffic Day             

  10th 16.577                      Demi Hull on YC Feeltheroyalsting          

  11th 16.591                      Hope Blackmore on SH SHEZ A STREAKER       

  12th 16.607                      Rebecca Hodges on Cruisin Ta Vegas         

  13th 16.608                      Summer Nicholson on Convincing Class       

  14th 16.618                      Lindsey Wackel on Jazzy Lady Cat           

  15th 16.622                      Chantel Andrews on Famous Twister          

  16th 16.646                      Liza Muller on Flits Soule Sister          

  17th 16.649                      Rebecca Hodges on Kruise Kontrol           

Tie    16.649                      Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis          

  19th 16.650                      Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin     

  20th 16.651                      Abby Van Zee on Pistol Packin Kid          

  21st 16.669                      Clara Bradbury on French Girls R Sassy     

  22nd 16.679                      Demi Hull on Scarlett Firewater            

  23rd 16.687                      Nichol Schultz on Pawn Shop Phame          

  24th 16.690                      Liza Muller on DH Haydays Heaven           

  25th 16.694                      Lauren Strough on Royally Redesigned       

  26th 16.723                      Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          

  27th 16.726                      Willie Weisbrook on Bold Dreamn Bandit     

  28th 16.729                      Maddie Blair on Good Golly Wally           

  29th 16.744                      Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon            

  30th 16.761                      Carli Stuva on Whiskey                     

  31st 16.763                      Morgan Wallace on Phame                    

  32nd 16.765                      Kylie Hecht on Pretty Much Platinum        

  33rd 16.766                      Carissa McFarland on MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY  

  34th 16.807                      Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora           

  35th 16.812                      Tanya Phillips on Streak Of Blu            

  36th 16.822                      Kori Simmons on Chicks Peppy Oaks          

  37th 16.823                      Lindsey Kester on VC By Moonlight          

  38th 16.828                      Lindsey Wackel on Ms. First Exclusive      

  39th 16.832                      Erin Merchen on This Bullys Cashin N       

  40th 16.834                      Kris Harms on JD What A Cougar             

  41st 16.836                      Marsha Nelson on LB Dashing For Gold       

  42nd 16.841                      Kristen Gordon on Fiery Miss Scarlet       

  43rd 16.842                      Cristi Gaffney on No Coolin This Jet       

  44th 16.858                      Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

Tie    16.858                      Lauren Strough on Bulliesgoinplatinum      

  46th 16.866                      Kaitie Bordovsky on Cash Streakin Viper    

  47th 16.877                      Clara Bradbury on Aint Fameous Yet         

  48th 16.916                      Grace Hartweg on Frenchmans Domonique      

  49th 16.922                      Avery Weis on MR SHOWOFF WRANGLER          

  50th 16.946                      Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

  51st 16.958                      Shayla Staab on True French Kitty          

  52nd 16.964                      Sara Sumpter on DTT Traffic Rose           

Tie    16.964                      Cassidy Standley on Mescal                 

                                                                                 

                                



                                 3D Placings  

                                   

   1st 16.980 $509.00              Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter        

Tie    16.980 $509.00              Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

   3rd 16.989 $332.00              Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo     

   4th 17.002 $265.00              Kat Thompson on BarS Goldfancy             

   5th 17.008 $221.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

   6th 17.014 $199.00              Becky Ortmeier on Whattacat                

   7th 17.031 $177.00              Morgan Wallace on Jul Jitsu                

   8th 17.036                      Hannah Rupprect on Money Pitch             

   9th 17.056                      Stacey Hansen on Datlis lil shot           

  10th 17.062                      Jessica Leach on Ames                      

  11th 17.063                      Jess Hipke on DHR Perk Up N Fire           

  12th 17.069                      Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer       

  13th 17.070                      Hillery Yager on Evening Fling             

  14th 17.075                      Kinlee Jackson on Takin Your Money         

Tie    17.075                      Zoey Fischer on DMO Dashin North           

  16th 17.079                      Sara Sumpter on DHF Big Bazooms            

  17th 17.089                      Cristi Gaffney on The Great Gatsby         

  18th 17.095                      Cassidy Standley on Hazers Peponita Strea  

  19th 17.099                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

Tie    17.099                      Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash        

Tie    17.099                      Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French      

  22nd 17.114                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

  23rd 17.121                      Lexi Cleaveland on Dash to a Kandee Bar    

  24th 17.131                      Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes                  

  25th 17.149                      Sierra Green on Strickly An Angel          

  26th 17.155                      Liza Muller on Winnin On Firewater         

  27th 17.214                      Riley Binder on EPH Jet To Vegas           

  28th 17.215                      Courtney Blenner on Wheres Willard         

  29th 17.262                      Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk           

  30th 17.266                      Alesia Harlan on RS Perks Rooster          

  31st 17.267                      Holly Jennings on PVF Finished N Gold      

  32nd 17.286                      Hannah Birt on Blazin Fast Smasher         

  33rd 17.287                      Ann Riecken on Jetsmooth Rosie             

  34th 17.311                      Carol Hartweg on DHR Whatta Miss Flit      

  35th 17.335                      Suzanne Cromwell on Seis La Vie            

  36th 17.336                      Brooklynn Snyder on BLR Driftinjohnwayne   

  37th 17.350                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

  38th 17.351                      Brylea Paxson on Baby's Last Buckshot      

  39th 17.372                      Anniston Watson on Copper                  

  40th 17.375                      Cassie Baumert on Reba                     

  41st 17.385                      Jenna Panning on PG Streakin Sunfrost      

  42nd 17.394                      Paige Wiges on Crusin The Lake             

  43rd 17.417                      Alesia Harlan on Night Beat Perks          

  44th 17.418                      Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

  45th 17.419                      Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy         

  46th 17.425                      Kevin Hebenstriet on Boknowstogofast       

  47th 17.433                      Ruth Laue on Fine Little War               

Tie    17.433                      Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

  49th 17.441                      Carly Bohannon on Frenchmark Bar Wonder    

  50th 17.450                      Justy Hagan on Charmed By A Frenchman      

  51st 17.461                      Chantel Andrews on Ima Gunna Letit Shine   

  52nd 17.469                      Carley Duensing on Streakin By Design      

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.496 $431.00              Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat        

   2nd 17.514 $332.00              Kris Harms on Doves Doc Frost Bar          

   3rd 17.534 $249.00              Grace Hartweg on HW Win n Cash             

   4th 17.536 $199.00              Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

   5th 17.577 $158.00              Carly Bohannon on Prized Fame              

Tie    17.577 $158.00              Chloe Cleveland on Shining Sugar Frost     

   7th 17.586 $133.00              Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling           

   8th 17.587                      Piper Stallings on Easy Does It Elvis      

   9th 17.612                      Jess Hipke on Okey Pretty Dokey            

  10th 17.628                      Madelyn Barkman on Treasured Bully         

  11th 17.656                      Amy Chesmore on Feathered Lion             

  12th 17.663                      Sarah Jurgens on TR Judged By A Saint      

  13th 17.666                      Justy Hagan on KPS Ashes Got Bugs          

  14th 17.689                      Nancy Meyer on Dillon                      

  15th 17.729                      Jody Stuhr on Okeys Gold Shake             

  16th 17.740                      Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

  17th 17.745                      Allison Bishop on Streakin Fire Flit       

  18th 17.748                      Peyton Wells on Shape Of The Shake         

  19th 17.752                      Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

  20th 17.756                      Madeline Fairchild on Linda                

  21st 17.778                      Halle Johnson on Bar B CoronasNBlondes     

  22nd 17.780                      Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              

  23rd 17.787                      Abby Halligan on TT Leo's Drift Guy        

  24th 17.861                      Carley Halligan on CE Ironman              

  25th 17.863                      Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch             

  26th 17.872                      Nancy Meyer on Andes Cash Ta Fame          



  27th 17.933                      Agnes Dukat on Mabloom                     

  28th 17.957                      Heather Basoco on Hey Cube                 

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 18.112 $287.00              Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabelle Frost       

   2nd 18.139 $221.00              Brylea Paxson on DHR Master Mind           

   3rd 18.183 $166.00              Amy Chesmore on TG Ivory Phling            

   4th 18.226 $133.00              Hope Baumert on LB                         

   5th 18.275 $111.00              Shanna Bridges on Jess A Strong Baby       

   6th 18.285 $100.00              Jerry Brinkman on PLK Perkie Streak        

   7th 18.339 $ 88.00              Madelyn Barkman on Tigerlily               

   8th 18.375                      Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

Tie    18.375                      Alesia Harlan on Smart Cat Sneakin         

  10th 18.471                      Joy Conradt on Convincing Jet              

  11th 18.475                      Brandi Sporleder on Sippin' Fireball       

  12th 18.596                      Isabella Kiester on Laredo                 

  13th 18.690                      Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

  14th 18.726                      Ron Hansen on Colour Me Faster             

  15th 18.959                      Rowan Gordon on A Little Light             

  16th 19.411                      Kelly Novotny on Wollowitz                 

  17th 19.470                      Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel              

  18th 20.506                      Billi Kiester on Im Smart Cat              

  19th 20.768                      Jessica Parr on Mark Me Pay Day            

  20th 23.584                      Layla Pruess on GOIN FOR A CORONA          

N/T    9999.000                    Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Leo          

N/T    9999.000                    Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

N/T    9999.000                    Cassidy Standley on Seal Team One          

N/T    9999.000                    Hope Blackmore on ICEICE BABI              

N/T    9999.000                    Katie Henson on Double Down On Six         

N/T    9999.000                    Kori Simmons on Leave It In Vegas          

N/T    9999.000                    Jeanne Anderson on Hot N Bubblin           

N/T    9999.000                    Laci Ohnoutka on Willy The Tank            

N/T    9999.000                    Clara Bradbury on RDC A Lethal Jess        

N/T    9999.000                    Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force           

N/T    9999.000                    Julie Strode on Ocean Muffin               

N/T    9999.000                    Raeanna Moss-Buesing on Charlie            

N/T    9999.000                    Amy Lenhart on Preheat the Oven            

N/T    9999.000                    Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock          

N/T    9999.000                    Lindsey Hendricks on Streak of French      

N/T    9999.000                    Jan Hebenstriet on This Miss In On Fire    

N/T    9999.000                    Ron Hansen on Seconhand Lioness            

N/T    9999.000                    Erin Zoucha on Picasso's Private Jet       

N/T    9999.000                    Gracie Dessel on Blazin Jesse              

N/T    9999.000                    Carli Stuva on Trigger                     

N/T    9999.000                    Talia Ziade on FL Fergalicious             

N/T    9999.000                    Sharon Milton on Bully On The Moneyes      

N/T    9999.000                    Brandi Salestrom on Josey Wales Guns       

N/T    9999.000                    Demi Hull on Autiums First Dash            

N/T    9999.000                    Cora Payne on Ms Skip To The Point         

N/T    9999.000                    Jeanette Larson on Tiny Gay Fling          

N/T    9999.000                    Kaycee Crockett on LK Gun Show             

N/T    9999.000                    Beth Baxter on R Helen                     

N/T    9999.000                    Iyleigh Nieman on Cinch The Bartender      

N/T    9999.000                    Alyssa Wilberger on FC Cajun Firewater     

N/T    9999.000                    Laura Wells on ALIS STREAKIN JEWEL         

N/T    9999.000                    Hannah Rupprect on TS Tres Shota Fame      

N/T    9999.000                    Ashlie Matthews on Jess Two Socks          

                                                                                 

               

 

              Sat Youth 3D                         
                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1442.50, Rider count = 53           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.974, Placings = 13, Pool = $  721.25                        

     2D Time = 16.974, Placings = 16, Pool = $  432.75                        

     3D Time = 17.974, Placings = 15, Pool = $  288.50                        

                     Not Placed = 9                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.974 $289.00              Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

   2nd 16.303 $216.00              Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame    

   3rd 16.337 $144.00              Grace Krafka on Peppy La :Peanut           

   4th 16.488 $ 72.00              Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

   5th 16.618                      Lindsey Wackel on Jazzy Lady Cat           

   6th 16.649                      Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis          

   7th 16.693                      Carli Stuva on Stuvas Blue Roan            

   8th 16.729                      Maddie Blair on Good Golly Wally           

   9th 16.828                      Lindsey Wackel on Ms. First Exclusive      

  10th 16.858                      Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        



  11th 16.922                      Avery Weis on MR SHOWOFF WRANGLER          

  12th 16.946                      Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

  13th 16.958                      Shayla Staab on True French Kitty          

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.099 $173.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   2nd 17.222 $130.00              Hadleigh Pryor on Maverick                 

   3rd 17.240 $ 87.00              Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

   4th 17.350 $ 43.00              Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

   5th 17.372                      Anniston Watson on Copper                  

   6th 17.418                      Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

   7th 17.433                      Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

   8th 17.440                      Lana Vanarsdol on Skipp N Heels            

   9th 17.511                      Valerie Lottman on Roy                     

  10th 17.577                      Chloe Cleveland on Shining Sugar Frost     

  11th 17.587                      Piper Stallings on Easy Does It Elvis      

  12th 17.740                      Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

  13th 17.752                      Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

  14th 17.756                      Madeline Fairchild on Linda                

  15th 17.787                      Abby Halligan on TT Leo's Drift Guy        

  16th 17.933                      Agnes Dukat on Mabloom                     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.107 $115.00              Gracie Dessel on Elle                      

   2nd 18.226 $ 87.00              Hope Baumert on LB                         

   3rd 18.375 $ 58.00              Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

   4th 18.596 $ 29.00              Isabella Kiester on Laredo                 

   5th 18.684                      Macie Zimmerman on Late Night Colonel      

   6th 18.690                      Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

   7th 18.749                      Rylan Carkoski on Ron                      

   8th 18.887                      Macy Jennings on Jess Chivato              

   9th 18.930                      Campbell Tran on Ricky Bobby               

  10th 19.201                      Azlynn Vandenbroucke on Buddy              

  11th 19.240                      Tessa Adams on Bailey                      

  12th 19.470                      Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel              

  13th 20.046                      Chloe Cleveland on Rock It like it's hot   

  14th 21.790                      Macie Zimmerman on PK Tags Topper          

  15th 23.584                      Layla Pruess on GOIN FOR A CORONA          

N/T    9999.000                    Lexi Young on Sparky                       

N/T    9999.000                    Annie Illian on Brigands Dual Pistol       

N/T    9999.000                    Brody Ramaeker on Max                      

N/T    9999.000                    Cora Payne on Ms Skip To The Point         

N/T    9999.000                    Isabella Dettwiller on Completely My Desi  

N/T    9999.000                    Macy Cuda on Super Looper Cooper           

N/T    9999.000                    Iyleigh Nieman on Cinch The Bartender      

N/T    9999.000                    Talia Ziade on FL Fergalicious             

N/T    9999.000                    Taydyn Cisneros on CM This Bugs Firen  

     

        

          Sat SENIOR 50 & Over 3D                     
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   790.00, Rider count = 24           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.142, Placings =  2, Pool = $  395.00                        

     2D Time = 16.642, Placings = 10, Pool = $  237.00                        

     3D Time = 17.142, Placings =  8, Pool = $  158.00                        

                     Not Placed = 4                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.142 $245.00              Jeanne Anderson on Taytertot               

   2nd 16.315 $150.00              Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.723 $119.00              Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          

   2nd 16.744 $ 71.00              Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon            

   3rd 16.836 $ 47.00              Marsha Nelson on LB Dashing For Gold       

   4th 16.842                      Cristi Gaffney on No Coolin This Jet       

   5th 16.980                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

   6th 17.008                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

   7th 17.069                      Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer       

   8th 17.089                      Cristi Gaffney on The Great Gatsby         

   9th 17.099                      Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash        

  10th 17.114                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.262 $ 79.00              Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk           

   2nd 17.287 $ 47.00              Ann Riecken on Jetsmooth Rosie             

   3rd 17.335 $ 32.00              Suzanne Cromwell on Seis La Vie            

   4th 17.419                      Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy         

   5th 17.496                      Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat        

   6th 17.780                      Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              



   7th 17.872                      Nancy Meyer on Andes Cash Ta Fame          

   8th 18.285                      Jerry Brinkman on PLK Perkie Streak        

N/T    9999.000                    Jeanne Anderson on Hot N Bubblin           

N/T    9999.000                    Beth Baxter on R Helen                     

N/T    9999.000                    Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force           

N/T    9999.000                    Jeanette Larson on Tiny Gay Fling          

                                                                                 

           

           Sat Futurity Sidepot                   
                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   538.75, Rider count = 11           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.577, Placings =  8, Pool = $  323.25                        

     2D Time = 17.577, Placings =  2, Pool = $  215.50                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.577 $194.00         Demi Hull on YC Feeltheroyalsting               

   2nd 16.669 $129.00         Clara Bradbury on French Girls R Sassy          

   3rd 16.744                 Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon                 

   4th 16.980                 Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter             

   5th 17.062                 Jessica Leach on Ames                           

   6th 17.070                 Hillery Yager on Evening Fling                  

   7th 17.099                 Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French           

   8th 17.114                 Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet               

                                                                                 

                                2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.729 $136.00         Jody Stuhr on Okeys Gold Shake                  

   2nd 18.112 $ 90.00         Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabelle Frost            

   3rd 20.506                 Billi Kiester on Im Smart Cat                   

N/T    9999.000               Laura Wells on ALIS STREAKIN JEWEL              

 

 

                                                                                 

            Sat Derby Sidepot                   
                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1000.00, Rider count = 40           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.142, Placings = 18, Pool = $  600.00                        

     2D Time = 16.892, Placings = 15, Pool = $  400.00                        

                     Not Placed = 7                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.142 $240.00         Jeanne Anderson on Taytertot                    

   2nd 16.247 $180.00         Lauren Strough on Marthas Slick Moons           

   3rd 16.315 $120.00         Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131                 

   4th 16.433 $ 60.00         Brooke Buhr on DHR ThisGirlsOnFire              

   5th 16.499                 Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash           

   6th 16.538                 Riley McKinnis on Designed By Dora              

   7th 16.539                 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot            

   8th 16.563                 Robin Beck on High Traffic Day                  

   9th 16.591                 Hope Blackmore on SH SHEZ A STREAKER            

  10th 16.650                 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin          

  11th 16.690                 Liza Muller on DH Haydays Heaven                

  12th 16.694                 Lauren Strough on Royally Redesigned            

  13th 16.723                 Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE               

  14th 16.766                 Carissa McFarland on MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY       

  15th 16.807                 Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora                

  16th 16.812                 Tanya Phillips on Streak Of Blu                 

  17th 16.836                 Marsha Nelson on LB Dashing For Gold            

  18th 16.841                 Kristen Gordon on Fiery Miss Scarlet            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.958 $160.00         Shayla Staab on True French Kitty               

   2nd 16.964 $120.00         Sara Sumpter on DTT Traffic Rose                

   3rd 16.989 $ 80.00         Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo          

   4th 17.099 $ 40.00         Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash             

   5th 17.215                 Courtney Blenner on Wheres Willard              

   6th 17.262                 Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk                

   7th 17.385                 Jenna Panning on PG Streakin Sunfrost           

   8th 17.450                 Justy Hagan on Charmed By A Frenchman           

   9th 17.469                 Carley Duensing on Streakin By Design           

  10th 17.577                 Carly Bohannon on Prized Fame                   

  11th 17.612                 Jess Hipke on Okey Pretty Dokey                 

  12th 17.745                 Allison Bishop on Streakin Fire Flit            

  13th 17.780                 Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona                   

  14th 17.787                 Abby Halligan on TT Leo's Drift Guy             

  15th 19.470                 Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel                   

N/T    9999.000               Hope Blackmore on ICEICE BABI                   

N/T    9999.000               Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock               



N/T    9999.000               Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold              

N/T    9999.000               Erin Zoucha on Picasso's Private Jet            

N/T    9999.000               Jeanne Anderson on Hot N Bubblin                

N/T    9999.000               Clara Bradbury on RDC A Lethal Jess             

N/T    9999.000               Hannah Rupprect on TS Tres Shota Fame    

        

               

            Sat High Steaks Race                
                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 12400.00, Rider count = 45           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.974, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 6200.00                        

     2D Time = 16.474, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 3720.00                        

     3D Time = 16.974, Placings =  8, Pool = $ 2480.00                        

                     Not Placed = 6                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.974 $2480.00        Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling               

   2nd 16.068 $1860.00        Lexi Thyberg on BurninOnByYou                   

   3rd 16.142 $1240.00        Jeanne Anderson on Taytertot                    

   4th 16.231 $620.00         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You                 

   5th 16.235                 Stacy O'Daniel on I Bee Streakin                

   6th 16.247                 Lauren Strough on Marthas Slick Moons           

   7th 16.251                 Jordan Swan on Storms A Shakin                  

   8th 16.303                 Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame         

   9th 16.315                 Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131                 

  10th 16.337                 Grace Krafka on Peppy La :Peanut                

  11th 16.415                 Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop              

  12th 16.433                 Brooke Buhr on DHR ThisGirlsOnFire              

  13th 16.471                 Lauren Fischer on Dr. Danny                     

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.517 $1488.00        Stacey Hansen on Slingshot                      

   2nd 16.520 $1116.00        Kevin Hebenstriet on Willis Will B Famous       

   3rd 16.539 $744.00         Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot            

   4th 16.618 $372.00         Lindsey Wackel on Jazzy Lady Cat                

   5th 16.646                 Liza Muller on Flits Soule Sister               

   6th 16.669                 Clara Bradbury on French Girls R Sassy          

   7th 16.687                 Nichol Schultz on Pawn Shop Phame               

   8th 16.694                 Lauren Strough on Royally Redesigned            

   9th 16.744                 Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon                 

  10th 16.763                 Morgan Wallace on Phame                         

  11th 16.765                 Kylie Hecht on Pretty Much Platinum             

  12th 16.766                 Carissa McFarland on MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY       

  13th 16.828                 Lindsey Wackel on Ms. First Exclusive           

  14th 16.841                 Kristen Gordon on Fiery Miss Scarlet            

  15th 16.858                 Lauren Strough on Bulliesgoinplatinum           

  16th 16.866                 Kaitie Bordovsky on Cash Streakin Viper         

  17th 16.922                 Avery Weis on MR SHOWOFF WRANGLER               

  18th 16.964                 Sara Sumpter on DTT Traffic Rose                

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.063 $992.00         Jess Hipke on DHR Perk Up N Fire                

   2nd 17.075 $744.00         Zoey Fischer on DMO Dashin North                

   3rd 17.079 $496.00         Sara Sumpter on DHF Big Bazooms                 

   4th 17.089 $248.00         Cristi Gaffney on The Great Gatsby              

   5th 17.262                 Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk                

   6th 17.267                 Holly Jennings on PVF Finished N Gold           

   7th 17.433                 Ruth Laue on Fine Little War                    

   8th 17.469                 Carley Duensing on Streakin By Design           

N/T    9999.000               Erin Zoucha on Picasso's Private Jet            

N/T    9999.000               Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock               

N/T    9999.000               Talia Ziade on FL Fergalicious                  

N/T    9999.000               Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force                

N/T    9999.000               Clara Bradbury on RDC A Lethal Jess             

N/T    9999.000               Kaycee Crockett on LK Gun Show   

                

                Sat Pee Wee                        
                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   202.50, Rider count = 18           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.425, Placings =  2, Pool = $  121.50                        

     2D Time = 18.925, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                        

     3D Time = 20.425, Placings =  9, Pool = $   81.00                        

                     Not Placed = 7                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.425 $ 73.00              Harper Hansen on Robin                     

   2nd 17.474 $ 49.00              Tayla Beck on BA Dashin Bar Day            

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    



   1st 20.669 $ 49.00              Bentley Bridges on Stetson                 

   2nd 22.031 $ 32.00              Piper Ohnoutka on Bob                      

   3rd 22.471                      Hattie Hendricks on Showgirl               

   4th 24.862                      Raney Melvin on Firewater Melody           

   5th 28.797                      Avery Pryor on Vaquero                     

   6th 33.288                      Kailor Fritch on It's Time To Shine        

   7th 33.341                      Oakley Jones on Minimus                    

   8th 35.595                      Emily Phillips on Bob                      

   9th 62.629                      Sterling Simmons on CBR Amarillow By Morn  

N/T    9999.000                    Tucker Schaefer on Foxy                    

N/T    9999.000                    Sutton Simmons on CBR Amarillo By Mornin   

N/T    9999.000                    Natalie Melvin on Belle                    

N/T    9999.000                    Braylee Thompson on Rosie                  

N/T    9999.000                    Braylee Thompson on DHR Dark Lady          

N/T    9999.000                    Wylee McFarland on Shez Spicey             

N/T    9999.000                    Tillie Ohnoutka on Bubbles                 

                                                                                 

               

               Sun Open 5D                  
                                                                                 

Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  9507.00, Rider count = 164          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.135, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 2852.10                        

     2D Time = 16.635, Placings = 41, Pool = $ 2376.75                        

     3D Time = 17.135, Placings = 42, Pool = $ 1901.40                        

     4D Time = 17.635, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 1426.05                        

     5D Time = 18.135, Placings = 15, Pool = $  950.70                        

                     Not Placed = 26                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.135 $742.00              Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131            

   2nd 16.166 $570.00              Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop         

   3rd 16.186 $428.00              Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame    

   4th 16.192 $342.00              Riley McKinnis on Designed By Dora         

   5th 16.211 $285.00              Riley Binder on Moons Pistol Annie         

   6th 16.253 $257.00              Morgan Buxton on Gold Streaktovegas        

   7th 16.256 $228.00              Demi Hull on YC Feeltheroyalsting          

   8th 16.277                      Jeanne Anderson on Taytertot               

   9th 16.372                      Kylie Hecht on Pretty Much Platinum        

  10th 16.395                      Stacy O'Daniel on I Bee Streakin           

  11th 16.423                      Kaitie Bordovsky on Cash Streakin Viper    

  12th 16.424                      Grace Krafka on Peppy La :Peanut           

  13th 16.444                      Summer Nicholson on Convincing Class       

  14th 16.453                      Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot       

  15th 16.462                      Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          

  16th 16.463                      Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

  17th 16.491                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

  18th 16.494                      Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

  19th 16.552                      Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Leo          

  20th 16.561                      Demi Hull on Autiums First Dash            

  21st 16.572                      Erika Cruikshank on Looker                 

  22nd 16.578                      Lauren Fischer on Dr. Danny                

  23rd 16.611                      Carli Stuva on Whiskey                     

  24th 16.616                      Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

  25th 16.621                      Riley Binder on EPH Jet To Vegas           

Tie    16.621                      Kevin Hebenstriet on Willis Will B Famous  

Tie    16.621                      Clara Bradbury on French Girls R Sassy     

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.645 $618.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

   2nd 16.656 $475.00              Maddie Blair on Good Golly Wally           

   3rd 16.681 $357.00              Tanya Phillips on Streak Of Blu            

   4th 16.717 $261.00              Lexi Cleaveland on Dash to a Kandee Bar    

Tie    16.717 $261.00              Lindsey Wackel on Jazzy Lady Cat           

   6th 16.729 $214.00              Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

   7th 16.730 $190.00              Sara Sumpter on DHF Big Bazooms            

   8th 16.747                      Sara Sumpter on DTT Traffic Rose           

   9th 16.770                      Gavin Elznic on Convincing Merit           

Tie    16.770                      Shayla Staab on True French Kitty          

  11th 16.775                      Marsha Nelson on LB Dashing For Gold       

  12th 16.778                      Stacey Hansen on Datlis lil shot           

  13th 16.781                      Katie Henson on Double Down On Six         

Tie    16.781                      Kris Harms on JD What A Cougar             

  15th 16.816                      Abby Van Zee on Pistol Packin Kid          

  16th 16.832                      Jess Hipke on DHR Perk Up N Fire           

  17th 16.833                      Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French      

  18th 16.837                      Carli Stuva on Trigger                     

  19th 16.843                      Chantel Andrews on Famous Twister          

  20th 16.855                      Jeanne Anderson on Hot N Bubblin           

  21st 16.861                      Willie Weisbrook on Bold Dreamn Bandit     

Tie    16.861                      Sierra Green on Strickly An Angel          



  23rd 16.927                      Erin Merchen on This Bullys Cashin N       

  24th 16.936                      Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey               

  25th 16.948                      Halle Johnson on Bar B CoronasNBlondes     

  26th 16.987                      Avery Weis on MR SHOWOFF WRANGLER          

  27th 16.999                      Alyssa Wilberger on Firewatertwistedcash   

  28th 17.008                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force           

  29th 17.017                      Chloe Cleveland on Shining Sugar Frost     

  30th 17.032                      Jessica Dybdal on Izena Bug                

  31st 17.042                      Chantel Andrews on Ima Gunna Letit Shine   

  32nd 17.051                      Kinlee Jackson on Takin Your Money         

  33rd 17.052                      Sarah Jurgens on TR Judged By A Saint      

Tie    17.052                      Demi Hull on Scarlett Firewater            

  35th 17.053                      Zoey Fischer on DMO Dashin North           

  36th 17.067                      Kori Simmons on Chicks Peppy Oaks          

  37th 17.072                      Clara Bradbury on Aint Fameous Yet         

  38th 17.118                      Holly Jennings on PVF Finished N Gold      

  39th 17.123                      Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk           

  40th 17.125                      Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora           

  41st 17.127                      Ann Riecken on Jetsmooth Rosie             

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.139 $494.00              Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

   2nd 17.140 $380.00              Grace Hartweg on Frenchmans Domonique      

   3rd 17.142 $285.00              Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash        

   4th 17.150 $228.00              Kori Simmons on Leave It In Vegas          

   5th 17.156 $190.00              Carol Hartweg on DHR Whatta Miss Flit      

   6th 17.159 $171.00              Kelly Novotny on Outstanding Ashes         

   7th 17.178 $152.00              Heather Basoco on Hey Cube                 

   8th 17.187                      Hannah Birt on Blazin Fast Smasher         

   9th 17.191                      Suzanne Cromwell on Seis La Vie            

  10th 17.192                      Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter        

  11th 17.214                      Erin Staton on Token Ta Fame               

  12th 17.216                      Jess Hipke on Okey Pretty Dokey            

  13th 17.247                      Justy Hagan on KPS Ashes Got Bugs          

  14th 17.250                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

  15th 17.254                      Alesia Harlan on RS Perks Rooster          

  16th 17.269                      Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

  17th 17.286                      Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch             

  18th 17.307                      Grace Hartweg on HW Win n Cash             

  19th 17.336                      Alyssa Wilberger on FC Cajun Firewater     

  20th 17.345                      Britt Pinneo on TLJ Cat Frosty             

  21st 17.365                      Justy Hagan on Charmed By A Frenchman      

  22nd 17.379                      Casey Schaefer on Foxy                     

  23rd 17.381                      Beth Baxter on R Helen                     

  24th 17.386                      Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat        

  25th 17.399                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

  26th 17.403                      Paul Knorr on SF Chickaboon                

  27th 17.405                      Carly Bohannon on Frenchmark Bar Wonder    

  28th 17.407                      Stacy Kirchmann on Namgis D 120            

  29th 17.410                      Carley Halligan on CE Ironman              

  30th 17.428                      Shanna Bridges on Jess A Strong Baby       

  31st 17.435                      Hillery Yager on Evening Fling             

  32nd 17.446                      Kris Harms on Doves Doc Frost Bar          

Tie    17.446                      Jenna Panning on PG Streakin Sunfrost      

  34th 17.457                      Kevin Hebenstriet on Boknowstogofast       

  35th 17.489                      Peyton Wells on Shape Of The Shake         

  36th 17.504                      Piper Stallings on Easy Does It Elvis      

  37th 17.540                      Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

  38th 17.548                      Nancy Meyer on Andes Cash Ta Fame          

  39th 17.552                      Amy Woznick on Battle Crye                 

  40th 17.608                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

  41st 17.619                      Madelyn Barkman on Treasured Bully         

  42nd 17.627                      Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.635 $371.00              Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling           

   2nd 17.695 $285.00              Allison Bishop on Streakin Fire Flit       

   3rd 17.718 $214.00              Anniston Watson on Copper                  

   4th 17.755 $171.00              Laura Wells on ALIS STREAKIN JEWEL         

   5th 17.849 $143.00              Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabelle Frost       

   6th 17.851 $128.00              Ruth Laue on Fine Little War               

   7th 17.857 $114.00              Ron Hansen on Seconhand Lioness            

   8th 17.867                      Laci Ohnoutka on Willy The Tank            

   9th 17.871                      Nancy Meyer on Dillon                      

  10th 17.872                      Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

  11th 18.050                      Jeanette Larson on Tiny Gay Fling          

  12th 18.066                      Rowan Gordon on A Little Light             

  13th 18.090                      Abby Halligan on TT Leo's Drift Guy        

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 18.149 $247.00              Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

   2nd 18.164 $190.00              Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       



   3rd 18.281 $143.00              Joy Conradt on Convincing Jet              

   4th 18.342 $114.00              Haley Soester on Dandys Triple Biscut      

   5th 18.347 $ 95.00              Isabella Kiester on Laredo                 

   6th 18.355 $ 86.00              Ron Hansen on Colour Me Faster             

   7th 18.381 $ 76.00              Brandi Sporleder on Sippin' Fireball       

   8th 18.751                      Madelyn Barkman on Tigerlily               

   9th 18.866                      Jerry Brinkman on PLK Perkie Streak        

  10th 19.212                      Tom Friedli on Sailing West                

  11th 19.414                      Raeanna Moss-Buesing on Charlie            

  12th 19.701                      Lindsey Hendricks on Streak of French      

  13th 19.967                      Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel              

  14th 20.380                      Billi Kiester on Im Smart Cat              

  15th 21.032                      Jessica Parr on Mark Me Pay Day            

N/T    9999.000                    Kelly Novotny on Wollowitz                 

N/T    9999.000                    Liza Muller on DH Haydays Heaven           

N/T    9999.000                    Riley McKinnis on Chasin A Runaway         

N/T    9999.000                    Iyleigh Nieman on Cinch The Bartender      

N/T    9999.000                    Alesia Harlan on Smart Cat Sneakin         

N/T    9999.000                    Clara Bradbury on RDC A Lethal Jess        

N/T    9999.000                    Carly Bohannon on Prized Fame              

N/T    9999.000                    Jennifer Ramaeker on Boudreusbucketofcash  

N/T    9999.000                    Jan Hebenstriet on This Miss In On Fire    

N/T    9999.000                    Amy Lenhart on Preheat the Oven            

N/T    9999.000                    Stacey Hansen on Slingshot                 

N/T    9999.000                    Alesia Harlan on Night Beat Perks          

N/T    9999.000                    Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

N/T    9999.000                    Layla Pruess on GOIN FOR A CORONA          

N/T    9999.000                    Lexi Thyberg on BurninOnByYou              

N/T    9999.000                    Sharon Milton on Bully On The Moneyes      

N/T    9999.000                    Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin     

N/T    9999.000                    Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes          

N/T    9999.000                    Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

N/T    9999.000                    Brooklynn Snyder on BLR Driftinjohnwayne   

N/T    9999.000                    Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis          

N/T    9999.000                    Becky Ortmeier on Whattacat                

N/T    9999.000                    Alix Adams on Ruby Red Sunshine            

N/T    9999.000                    Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

N/T    9999.000                    Julie Strode on Ocean Muffin               

N/T    9999.000                    Ashlie Matthews on Jess Two Socks          

                   

             

             Sun Futurity Sidepot                  
                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   486.25, Rider count = 9            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.256, Placings =  4, Pool = $  291.75                        

     2D Time = 17.256, Placings =  5, Pool = $  194.50                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.256 $292.00         Demi Hull on YC Feeltheroyalsting               

   2nd 16.621                 Clara Bradbury on French Girls R Sassy          

   3rd 16.833                 Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French           

   4th 17.192                 Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.407 $195.00         Stacy Kirchmann on Namgis D 120                 

   2nd 17.435                 Hillery Yager on Evening Fling                  

   3rd 17.608                 Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet               

   4th 17.755                 Laura Wells on ALIS STREAKIN JEWEL              

   5th 17.849                 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabelle Frost   

          

              Sun Derby Sidepot                      
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   662.50, Rider count = 25           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.135, Placings = 12, Pool = $  397.50                        

     2D Time = 16.885, Placings =  9, Pool = $  265.00                        

                     Not Placed = 4                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.135 $171.00         Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131                 

   2nd 16.192 $131.00         Riley McKinnis on Designed By Dora              

   3rd 16.277 $ 95.00         Jeanne Anderson on Taytertot                    

   4th 16.453                 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot            

   5th 16.462                 Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE               

   6th 16.616                 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold              

   7th 16.681                 Tanya Phillips on Streak Of Blu                 

   8th 16.717                 Lexi Cleaveland on Dash to a Kandee Bar         

   9th 16.747                 Sara Sumpter on DTT Traffic Rose                

  10th 16.770                 Shayla Staab on True French Kitty               



  11th 16.775                 Marsha Nelson on LB Dashing For Gold            

  12th 16.855                 Jeanne Anderson on Hot N Bubblin                

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.123 $114.00         Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk                

   2nd 17.125 $ 87.00         Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora                

   3rd 17.142 $ 64.00         Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash             

   4th 17.216                 Jess Hipke on Okey Pretty Dokey                 

   5th 17.365                 Justy Hagan on Charmed By A Frenchman           

   6th 17.446                 Jenna Panning on PG Streakin Sunfrost           

   7th 17.695                 Allison Bishop on Streakin Fire Flit            

   8th 18.090                 Abby Halligan on TT Leo's Drift Guy             

   9th 19.967                 Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel                   

N/T    9999.000               Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes               

N/T    9999.000               Carly Bohannon on Prized Fame                   

N/T    9999.000               Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin          

N/T    9999.000               Clara Bradbury on RDC A Lethal Jess   

           

                   Sun Senior                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   655.00, Rider count = 18           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.135, Placings =  4, Pool = $  327.50                        

     2D Time = 16.635, Placings =  5, Pool = $  196.50                        

     3D Time = 17.135, Placings =  9, Pool = $  131.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.135 $197.00              Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131            

   2nd 16.277 $131.00              Jeanne Anderson on Taytertot               

   3rd 16.462                      Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          

   4th 16.491                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.645 $118.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

   2nd 16.775 $ 79.00              Marsha Nelson on LB Dashing For Gold       

   3rd 17.008                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force           

   4th 17.123                      Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk           

   5th 17.127                      Ann Riecken on Jetsmooth Rosie             

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.142 $ 79.00              Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash        

   2nd 17.191 $ 52.00              Suzanne Cromwell on Seis La Vie            

   3rd 17.386                      Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat        

   4th 17.548                      Nancy Meyer on Andes Cash Ta Fame          

   5th 17.608                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

   6th 17.627                      Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              

   7th 18.050                      Jeanette Larson on Tiny Gay Fling          

   8th 18.866                      Jerry Brinkman on PLK Perkie Streak        

   9th 19.212                      Tom Friedli on Sailing West  

               

                 Sun Youth 3D                      

                                                                                 
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1307.50, Rider count = 47           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.186, Placings = 14, Pool = $  653.75                        

     2D Time = 17.186, Placings = 11, Pool = $  392.25                        

     3D Time = 18.186, Placings =  8, Pool = $  261.50                        

                     Not Placed = 14                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.186 $327.00              Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame    

   2nd 16.358 $196.00              Carli Stuva on Stuvas Blue Roan            

   3rd 16.424 $131.00              Grace Krafka on Peppy La :Peanut           

   4th 16.463                      Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

   5th 16.494                      Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

   6th 16.572                      Erika Cruikshank on Looker                 

   7th 16.656                      Maddie Blair on Good Golly Wally           

   8th 16.717                      Lindsey Wackel on Jazzy Lady Cat           

   9th 16.729                      Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

  10th 16.741                      Erich Dybdal on Fast Like Firewater        

  11th 16.770                      Shayla Staab on True French Kitty          

  12th 16.933                      Isabella Dettwiller on Completely My Desi  

  13th 16.987                      Avery Weis on MR SHOWOFF WRANGLER          

  14th 17.017                      Chloe Cleveland on Shining Sugar Frost     

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.250 $196.00              Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

   2nd 17.269 $118.00              Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

   3rd 17.350 $ 78.00              Lana Vanarsdol on Skipp N Heels            

   4th 17.399                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           



   5th 17.504                      Piper Stallings on Easy Does It Elvis      

   6th 17.540                      Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

   7th 17.718                      Anniston Watson on Copper                  

   8th 17.872                      Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

   9th 18.090                      Abby Halligan on TT Leo's Drift Guy        

  10th 18.149                      Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

  11th 18.164                      Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.331 $131.00              Harper Hansen on Robin                     

   2nd 18.347 $ 78.00              Isabella Kiester on Laredo                 

   3rd 18.519 $ 52.00              Macy Jennings on Jess Chivato              

   4th 18.756                      Macie Zimmerman on Late Night Colonel      

   5th 19.534                      Macie Zimmerman on PK Tags Topper          

   6th 19.967                      Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel              

   7th 20.724                      Chloe Cleveland on Rock It like it's hot   

   8th 22.500                      Lexi Young on Sparky                       

N/T    9999.000                    Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

N/T    9999.000                    Iyleigh Nieman on Cinch The Bartender      

N/T    9999.000                    Layla Pruess on GOIN FOR A CORONA          

N/T    9999.000                    Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

N/T    9999.000                    Annie Illian on Brigands Dual Pistol       

N/T    9999.000                    Azlynn Vandenbroucke on Buddy              

N/T    9999.000                    Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis          

N/T    9999.000                    Campbell Tran on Ricky Bobby               

N/T    9999.000                    Stanley Newby on Sammy                     

N/T    9999.000                    Brody Ramaeker on Max                      

N/T    9999.000                    Tessa Adams on Bailey                      

N/T    9999.000                    Brooklynn Snyder on BLR Driftinjohnwayne   

N/T    9999.000                    Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

N/T    9999.000                    Taydyn Cisneros on CM This Bugs Firen      

                                                                                 

                        Sat 3D Poles                      
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   585.00, Rider count = 26           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 20.825, Placings =  3, Pool = $  292.50                        

     2D Time = 21.825, Placings =  4, Pool = $  175.50                        

     3D Time = 22.825, Placings =  5, Pool = $  117.00                        

                     Not Placed = 14                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 20.825 $146.00              Lindsey Wackel on Ms. First Exclusive      

   2nd 20.969 $ 88.00              Hailey O'Daniel on Romances French Gem     

   3rd 21.552 $ 59.00              Erika Cruikshank on Looker                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 21.975 $ 88.00              Kinlee Jackson on Takin Your Money         

   2nd 22.116 $ 53.00              Carly Bohannon on Frenchmark Bar Wonder    

   3rd 22.151 $ 35.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   4th 22.359                      Robin Beck on High Traffic Day             

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 23.439 $ 59.00              Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          

   2nd 23.703 $ 35.00              Laura Wells on ALIS STREAKIN JEWEL         

   3rd 24.129 $ 23.00              Cora Payne on Ms Skip To The Point         

   4th 24.205                      Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

   5th 27.134                      Carly Bohannon on Prized Fame              

N/T    9999.000                    Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

N/T    9999.000                    Chloe Cleveland on Shining Sugar Frost     

N/T    9999.000                    Carli Stuva on Stuvas Blue Roan            

N/T    9999.000                    Agnes Dukat on Mabloom                     

N/T    9999.000                    Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash      

N/T    9999.000                    Anniston Watson on Copper                  

N/T    9999.000                    Lexi Young on Sparky                       

N/T    9999.000                    Chloe Cleveland on Rock It like it's hot   

N/T    9999.000                    Allison Bishop on Streakin Fire Flit       

N/T    9999.000                    Avery Weis on MR SHOWOFF WRANGLER          

N/T    9999.000                    Gracie Dessel on Elle                      

N/T    9999.000                    Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

N/T    9999.000                    Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel              

N/T    9999.000                    Hadleigh Pryor on Maverick                 

 


